





	YEAR
	INDIVIDUAL
	COMPANY 
	TRAINEE PERMIT

	 
	 
	 
	 

	2022
	67
	29
	9

	 
	 
	 
	 

	2023
	63
	31
	11

	 
	 
	 
	 

	2024
	66
	24
	11

	 
	 
	 
	 



HEARING AID DEALER

2022	HAD INDIVIDUAL	HAD COMPANY	TRAINEE PERMIT	67	29	9	2023	HAD INDIVIDUAL	HAD COMPANY	TRAINEE PERMIT	63	31	11	2024	HAD INDIVIDUAL	HAD COMPANY	TRAINEE PERMIT	66	24	11	



